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Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 50-54 1 00:13.6 Sutton Danny 53 M Mesa AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 55-59 1 00:13.1 Bayley Christopher 57 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 55-59 2 00:17.3 GRIFFITHS BOBBY 59 M Riverside CA
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 55-59 3 00:20.6 Purvis George 59 M Sierra Vista AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 60-64 1 00:16.1 Sioris George 63 M Florence AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 60-64 2 00:17.2 Sherman Bob 63 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 65-69 1 00:14.3 Pace John 68 M Fredericksburg TX
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 65-69 2 00:14.8 Kearley Timothy 69 M Laramie WY
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 65-69 3 00:16.0 Kapsal John 65 M Tucson AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 65-69 4 00:17.4 Magana Jorge 66 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 65-69 6 00:27.1 Noland Bruce 68 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 70-74 1 00:16.3 Aragaki Daniel 72 M Sedona AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 70-74 2 00:17.4 Phillips Bruce 71 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 70-74 3 00:18.2 Salter John 71 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 70-74 4 00:19.6 Girling Danfar 74 M Apache Junction AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 75-79 1 00:18.5 Ites Jimm 79 M Cedar Falls IA
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 75-79 2 00:18.6 Martin Louis 75 M Las Vegas NV
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 85-89 1 00:19.5 Gray Ronald 86 M Denver CO
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 85-89 2 00:20.1 Sutter Gene 87 M Sun City West AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 85-89 3 00:26.2 Baker Ronald 86 M Mesa AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 50-54 1 07:57.4 Harvey Kevin 52 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 55-59 1 05:32.0 Huber Mark 58 M Goodyear AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 55-59 2 06:10.8 Weber Stephen 55 M Mesa AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 60-64 1 08:07.8 Bogue Timothy 62 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 65-69 1 06:27.3 Hersh Charles 65 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 65-69 2 07:51.9 Westberg James 65 M Scottsdale AZ
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Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 70-74 1 07:20.6 Ahrens john 74 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 70-74 2 07:35.2 Doyle Bob 71 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 75-79 1 07:32.1 White Nat 78 M Flagstaff AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 50-54 1 00:28.0 Sutton Danny 53 M Mesa AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 55-59 1 00:30.7 Bayley Christopher 57 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 55-59 2 00:35.4 Griffiths Bobby 59 M Riverside CA
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 60-64 1 00:30.2 Hershberger Jim 62 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 60-64 2 00:37.8 Sherman Bob 63 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 65-69 1 00:31.0 Pace John 68 M Fredericksburg TX
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 65-69 2 00:31.1 Pizza Greg 65 M Vista CA
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 65-69 2 00:31.1 Kearley Timothy 69 M Laramie WY
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 65-69 4 00:35.6 Kapsal John 65 M Tucson AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 65-69 5 00:37.6 Rainey Charles 65 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 65-69 6 00:39.0 Magana Jorge 66 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 65-69 7 00:40.2 Hunzeker Paul 68 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 70-74 1 00:35.4 Aragaki Daniel 72 M Sedona AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 75-79 1 00:41.0 Ites Jimm 79 M Cedar Falls IA
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 75-79 2 00:42.2 Martin Louis 75 M Las Vegas NV
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 75-79 3 00:44.5 Collins David 75 M Glen Mills PA
Track & Field - Mens - 3000m - 60-64 1 11:03.3 Fussell Michael 61 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 3000m - 80-84 1 17:46.0 Underwood A. J. 81 M Mesa AZ
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Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 50-54 1 01:06.3 Sutton Danny 53 M Mesa AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 55-59 1 01:08.3 Conser Barry 57 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 55-59 2 01:09.8 Huber Mark 58 M Goodyear AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 55-59 3 01:13.7 DiMassa David 59 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 55-59 4 01:20.2 Dardis Anthony 59 M Chicago IL
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 60-64 1 01:28.6 Trejo Alfred 60 M Oracle AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 65-69 1 01:16.2 Jensen Gerald 69 M Cedar City UT
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 65-69 2 01:21.4 Rainey Charles 65 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 65-69 3 01:33.7 Magana Jorge 66 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 70-74 1 01:32.7 Ahrens john 74 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 70-74 2 02:14.5 Grenda Ron 71 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 75-79 1 01:36.9 Collins David 75 M Glen Mills PA
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 75-79 2 02:00.8 Ites Jimm 79 M Cedar Falls IA
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 50-54 1 00:07.0 Sutton Danny 53 M Mesa AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 55-59 1 00:07.0 Bayley Christopher 57 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 55-59 2 00:09.0 Griffiths Bobby 59 M Riverside CA
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 55-59 3 00:10.4 Purvis George 59 M Sierra Vista AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 60-64 1 00:08.4 Sioris George 63 M Florence AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 60-64 2 00:08.9 Sherman Bob 63 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 65-69 1 00:07.8 Pace John 68 M Fredericksburg TX
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 65-69 2 00:07.8 Kearley Timothy 69 M Laramie WY
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 65-69 3 00:08.4 Kapsal John 65 M Tucson AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 65-69 4 00:09.3 Magana Jorge 66 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 65-69 5 00:09.5 Hunzeker Paul 68 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 70-74 1 00:08.2 Rogers Otha 72 M Gilbert CO
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 70-74 2 00:08.4 Aragaki Daniel 72 M Sedona AZ



 2019 GAMES

COMPETITION Finish 
Position

Result      
Time       

Distance    
Score      

LAST NAME FIRST NAME
A   
G   
E

G   
e   
n   
d   
e   
r   

CITY

S  
T   
A   
T   
E  

Team Name                  
(if applicable)

Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 70-74 3 00:08.5 Anderson Doug 71 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 70-74 4 00:09.6 Phillips Bruce 71 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 70-74 5 00:11.9 Grenda Ron 71 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 75-79 1 00:09.3 Armstrong Mervyn 79 M Red Deer OTH
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 75-79 2 00:09.5 Martin Louis 75 M Las Vegas NV
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 75-79 3 00:09.6 Ites Jimm 79 M Cedar Falls IA
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 75-79 4 00:11.5 Mayer Ted 78 M Prescott AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 85-89 1 00:09.7 Gray Ronald 86 M Denver CO
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 85-89 2 00:10.3 Sutter Gene 87 M Sun City West AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 85-89 3 00:12.3 Baker Ronald 86 M Mesa AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 50-54 1 02:37.9 Williamson Mike 51 M Tempe AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 55-59 1 02:54.9 Huber Mark 58 M Goodyear AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 55-59 2 03:20.3 Dardis Anthony 59 M Chicago IL
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 65-69 1 03:10.0 Rainey Charles 65 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 65-69 2 04:01.1 Westberg James 65 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 70-74 1 03:15.4 Mahl Mark 71 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 70-74 2 03:51.3 Ahrens john 74 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 75-79 1 03:48.5 Schilke Renold 77 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 75-79 2 03:53.5 Collins David 75 M Glen Mills PA
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 75-79 3 03:55.1 White Nat 78 M Flagstaff AZ
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Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 50-54 1 03m (114' 11.1Luft Axel 53 M Seattle WA
Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 55-59 1 4.46m (80' 2.99Tannenbaum David 58 M Sierra Vista AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 60-64 1 .73m (127' 0.8Kranking Pat 62 M Marana AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 60-64 2 .13m (125' 1.1Sanchez Eduardo 61 M Henderson NV
Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 60-64 3 .83m (124' 1.3Hodges Jimmy 60 M Flagstaff AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 60-64 4 4.5m (113' 2.27Sidhu Gurbax 63 M Fresno CA
Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 60-64 5 .91m (94' 10.1Jimenez Michael 62 M Desert Hot Springs CA
Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 65-69 1 .78m (137' 0.8MUller Tim 69 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 65-69 2 .89m (121' 0.3Lewis Jim 66 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 65-69 3 .85m (117' 7.4Watson Richard 66 M Yuma AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 70-74 1 .29m (115' 9.3Lammers William 74 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 70-74 2 0.26m (99' 3.34Bair Jay 72 M Meridian ID
Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 70-74 3 8.86m (94' 8.22Heger Carl 73 M Washburn ND
Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 70-74 4 2.35m (73' 3.92Thomas Gary 71 M Peoria AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 75-79 1 .15m (108' 9.1Davies George 78 M Tempe AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 75-79 2 7.34m (89' 8.38Meils Michael 78 M El Paso TX
Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 75-79 3 7.19m (89' 2.47Osterhoudt Bob 76 M Sun Lakes AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 75-79 4 4.76m (81' 2.80Armstrong Mervyn 79 M Red Deer OTH
Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 75-79 5 2.45m (73' 7.86Baker Kenneth 75 M Henderson NV
Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 75-79 6 .47m (70' 5.28Johnson Kenneth 76 M Twentynine Palms CA
Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 80-84 1 3.6m (77' 5.13Moye Paul 80 M Sun City AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 80-84 2 6.57m (54' 4.36McCoid Robert 81 M West Alexander PA
Track & Field - Mens - Discus - 90-94 1 .18m (23' 6.68Fucci John 91 M Glendale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - High Jump - 65-69 1 .47m (4' 9.87"Mehlbrech Dan 66 M Crooks SD
Track & Field - Mens - High Jump - 65-69 2 .16m (3' 9.67"Watson Richard 66 M Yuma AZ
Track & Field - Mens - High Jump - 70-74 1 .21m (3' 11.64Parry Arthur 73 M Prescott AZ
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Track & Field - Mens - High Jump - 70-74 2 .16m (3' 9.67"Anderson Doug 71 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - High Jump - 70-74 3 .06m (3' 5.73"Thomas Gary 71 M Peoria AZ
Track & Field - Mens - High Jump - 70-74 3 .06m (3' 5.73"Grenda Ron 71 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - High Jump - 75-79 1 .16m (3' 9.67"Jones larry 77 M Tempe AZ
Track & Field - Mens - High Jump - 80-84 1 .11m (3' 7.70"Shipp Phil 84 M Sedona AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 55-59 1 4.92m (81' 9.10Tannenbaum David 58 M Sierra Vista AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 60-64 1 .51m (116' 6.0Sanchez Eduardo 61 M Henderson NV
Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 60-64 2 7.55m (90' 4.65jimenez michael 62 M Desert Hot Springs CA
Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 60-64 3 6.07m (85' 6.38Hodges Jimmy 60 M Flagstaff AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 60-64 4 .42m (70' 3.31Sidhu Gurbax 63 M Fresno CA
Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 65-69 1 47m (122' 11.2lewis jim 66 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 65-69 2 .12m (115' 2.6Watson Richard 66 M Yuma AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 70-74 1 56m (119' 11.3Bohman Richard 73 M Tubac AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 70-74 2 .69m (90' 10.1Thomas Gary 71 M Peoria AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 70-74 3 .67m (71' 1.15Heger Carl 73 M Washburn ND
Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 75-79 1 2.63m (74' 2.94Armstrong Mervyn 79 M Red Deer OTH
Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 75-79 2 2.28m (73' 1.17Baker Kenneth 75 M Henderson NV
Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 80-84 1 5.97m (52' 4.74Moye Paul 80 M Sun City AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 80-84 2 .67m (38' 3.45McCoid Robert 81 M West Alexander PA
Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 85-89 1 6.4m (53' 9.67Sutter Gene 87 M Sun City West AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Javelin - 90-94 1 .7m (21' 11.78Fucci John 91 M Glendale AZ
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Track & Field - Mens - Pole Vault - 55-59 1 .74m (8' 11.87Farlow Jeffrey 58 M Gilbert AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Pole Vault - 60-64 1 .98m (6' 5.95"Jimenez Michael 62 M Desert Hot Springs CA
Track & Field - Mens - Pole Vault - 65-69 1 .74m (8' 11.87Hancock Stuart 66 M Tucson AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Pole Vault - 70-74 1 .43m (7' 11.67Parry Arthur 73 M Prescott AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Pole Vault - 75-79 1 .13m (6' 11.86Jones Larry 77 M Tempe AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Pole Vault - 75-79 2 .57m (5' 1.81"Johnson Kenneth 76 M Twentynine Palms CA
Track & Field - Mens - Running Long Jump - 60-64 1 95m (12' 11.51Trejo Alfred 60 M Oracle AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Running Long Jump - 60-64 2 .56m (11' 8.16Singh Sukhnain 65 M Clovis CA
Track & Field - Mens - Running Long Jump - 60-64 3 3.3m (10' 9.92"Jimenez Michael 62 M Desert Hot Springs CA
Track & Field - Mens - Running Long Jump - 65-69 1 2.19m (7' 2.22"Hunzeker Paul 68 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Running Long Jump - 70-74 1 .29m (10' 9.53Anderson Doug 71 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Running Long Jump - 70-74 2 2.92m (9' 6.96"Zawidski Bob 73 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Running Long Jump - 70-74 2 2.92m (9' 6.96"Phillips Bruce 71 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Running Long Jump - 70-74 4 .13m (6' 11.86Grenda Ron 71 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Running Long Jump - 75-79 1 .46m (11' 4.22Jones larry 77 M Tempe AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Running Long Jump - 75-79 2 .03m (9' 11.29Martin Louis 75 M Las Vegas NV
Track & Field - Mens - Running Long Jump - 75-79 3 2.92m (9' 6.96"Armstrong Mervyn 79 M Red Deer OTH
Track & Field - Mens - Running Long Jump - 75-79 4 .41m (7' 10.88Baker Kenneth 75 M Henderson NV
Track & Field - Mens - Running Long Jump - 80-84 1 2.99m (9' 9.72"Shipp Phil 84 M Sedona AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Running Long Jump - 85-89 1 2.33m (7' 7.73"Gray Ronald 86 M Denver CO
Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 50-54 1 0.57m (34' 8.14Luft Axel 53 M Seattle WA
Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 55-59 1 .01m (26' 3.35Tannenbaum David 58 M Sierra Vista AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 60-64 1 0.82m (35' 5.98Kranking Pat 62 M Marana AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 60-64 2 .98m (32' 8.91Sanchez Eduardo 61 M Henderson NV
Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 60-64 3 .92m (32' 6.55Hodges Jimmy 60 M Flagstaff AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 60-64 4 .87m (32' 4.58Sidhu Gurbax 63 M Fresno CA
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Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 60-64 5 .77m (28' 9.28Mathews Monty 60 M Omaha NE
Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 60-64 6 .66m (28' 4.94Koster Mark 63 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 60-64 7 52m (27' 11.43Jimenez Michael 62 M Desert Hot Springs CA
Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 60-64 8 89m (25' 10.63Monda Terry 64 M Sun City AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 65-69 1 2.87m (42' 2.69Muller Tim 69 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 65-69 2 0.73m (35' 2.44Pace John 68 M Fredericksburg TX
Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 65-69 3 .28m (30' 5.35Lewis Jim 66 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 70-74 1 .76m (38' 6.99Bair Jay 72 M Meridian ID
Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 70-74 2 0.79m (35' 4.80Lammers William 74 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 70-74 3 .57m (31' 4.77Heger Carl 73 M Washburn ND
Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 70-74 4 8.3m (27' 2.77"Thomas Gary 71 M Peoria AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 70-74 5 .82m (25' 7.87Jordan Glenn 71 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 70-74 6 .54m (24' 8.85Girling Danfar 74 M Apache Junction AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 75-79 1 .26m (30' 4.57Osterhoudt Bob 76 M Sun Lakes AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 75-79 2 79m (28' 10.06Davies George 78 M Tempe AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 75-79 3 .05m (26' 4.93Baker Kenneth 75 M Henderson NV
Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 75-79 4 .73m (25' 4.33MEILS MICHAEL 78 M El Paso TX
Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 80-84 1 2.13m (39' 9.56Shipp Phil 84 M Sedona AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 80-84 2 .54m (28' 0.22Moye Paul 80 M Sun City AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 80-84 3 .17m (26' 9.65McCoid Robert 81 M West Alexander PA
Track & Field - Mens - Shot Put - 90-94 1 .32m (14' 2.08Fucci John 91 M Glendale AZ
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Track & Field - Mens - Standing Long Jump - 60-64 1 2.07m (6' 9.50"Singh Sukhnain 65 M Clovis CA
Track & Field - Mens - Standing Long Jump - 60-64 2 2.03m (6' 7.92"Trejo Alfred 60 M Oracle AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Standing Long Jump - 65-69 1 2.17m (7' 1.43"Watson Richard 66 M Yuma AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Standing Long Jump - 65-69 2 2.06m (6' 9.10"Ma John 66 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Standing Long Jump - 70-74 1 2.04m (6' 8.31"Bohman Richard 73 M Tubac AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Standing Long Jump - 70-74 2 .32m (4' 3.97"Grenda Ron 71 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Standing Long Jump - 75-79 1 .92m (6' 3.59"Jones larry 77 M Tempe AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Standing Long Jump - 85-89 1 .51m (4' 11.45Sutter Gene 87 M Clovis AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Triple Jump - 60-64 1 .02m (26' 3.75Singh Sukhnain 65 M Clovis CA
Track & Field - Mens - Triple Jump - 60-64 2 .18m (23' 6.68Jimenez Michael 62 M Desert Hot Springs CA
Track & Field - Mens - Triple Jump - 65-69 1 .96m (32' 8.13Mehlbrech Dan 66 M Crooks SD
Track & Field - Mens - Triple Jump - 70-74 1 .06m (26' 5.32Parry Arthur 73 M Prescott AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Triple Jump - 70-74 2 99m (22' 11.20Anderson Doug 71 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Triple Jump - 70-74 3 .03m (19' 9.40Zawidski Bob 73 M Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Triple Jump - 70-74 4 .93m (16' 2.09Grenda Ron 71 M Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Triple Jump - 75-79 1 .16m (23' 5.89Jones Larry 77 M Tempe AZ
Track & Field - Mens - Triple Jump - 75-79 2 .73m (18' 9.59Armstrong Mervyn 79 M Red Deer OTH
Track & Field - Womens - 100M - 60-64 1 00:22.0 Dayton Connie 64 F Bernalillo NM
Track & Field - Womens - 100M - 65-69 1 00:17.5 Johnson Marie 65 F Surrey OTH
Track & Field - Womens - 100M - 65-69 2 00:21.3 Papenberg Carol 68 F O Fallon IL
Track & Field - Womens - 100M - 65-69 3 00:25.3 Ruoho Phyllis 69 F Chandler AZ
Track & Field - Womens - 1500M - 55-59 1 06:46.2 Robberson Jari 56 F Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Womens - 1500M - 55-59 2 07:07.7 Kramer Nancy 57 F Mesa AZ
Track & Field - Womens - 1500M - 60-64 1 07:31.5 Kim Mok 61 F Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Womens - 200M - 50-54 1 00:40.0 McWhirter Katie 51 F Tempe AZ
Track & Field - Womens - 200M - 60-64 1 00:44.8 Trejo Carmen 60 F Oracle AZ
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Track & Field - Womens - 200M - 65-69 1 00:46.2 Papenberg Carol 68 F O Fallon IL
Track & Field - Womens - 3000m - 55-59 1 14:37.3 Robberson Jari 56 F Phoenix AZ
Track & Field - Womens - 3000m - 55-59 2 14:43.1 Kramer Nancy 57 F Mesa AZ
Track & Field - Womens - 3000m - 60-64 1 14:24.9 Tefft Jan 60 F Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Womens - 400M - 50-54 1 01:37.1 McWhirter Katie 51 F Tempe AZ
Track & Field - Womens - 400M - 60-64 1 01:33.2 KIM MOK 61 F Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Womens - 400M - 65-69 1 01:31.4 Johnson Marie 65 F Surrey OTH
Track & Field - Womens - 50M - 50-54 1 00:10.1 Grenda Ewa 50 F Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Womens - 50M - 60-64 1 00:09.6 Graham Jana 61 F Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Womens - 50M - 60-64 2 00:10.5 Trejo Carmen 60 F Oracle AZ
Track & Field - Womens - 50M - 60-64 3 00:10.9 Dayton Connie 64 F Bernalillo NM
Track & Field - Womens - 50M - 65-69 1 00:09.1 Johnson Marie 65 F Surrey OTH
Track & Field - Womens - 50M - 65-69 2 00:10.7 Papenberg Carol 68 F O Fallon IL
Track & Field - Womens - 50M - 65-69 3 00:12.6 Ruoho Phyllis 69 F Chandler AZ
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Track & Field - Womens - Discus - 60-64 1 8.15m (59' 6.57Kearns Caroline 61 F Belen NM
Track & Field - Womens - Discus - 60-64 2 5.48m (50' 9.45Smith Darcy 64 F La Jolla CA
Track & Field - Womens - Discus - 60-64 3 3.86m (45' 5.67Coleman Bonnie 64 F Bernalillo NM
Track & Field - Womens - Discus - 60-64 4 2.02m (39' 5.23Dayton Connie 64 F Bernalillo NM
Track & Field - Womens - Discus - 65-69 1 4.86m (48' 9.04Woods Lydia 65 F Peoria AZ
Track & Field - Womens - Discus - 65-69 2 .38m (43' 10.7Ruoho Phyllis 69 F Chandler AZ
Track & Field - Womens - Discus - 65-69 3 0.6m (34' 9.32Papenberg Carol 68 F O Fallon IL
Track & Field - Womens - Discus - 75-79 1 8.4m (60' 4.41Armstrong Ellie 77 F Red Deer OTH
Track & Field - Womens - Discus - 80-84 1 .69m (31' 9.50Linnihan Beverly 81 F Sun City AZ
Track & Field - Womens - Discus - 85-89 1 .94m (39' 2.08Brandt Barbara 89 F Mesa AZ
Track & Field - Womens - High Jump - 50-54 1 .01m (3' 3.76"Grenda Ewa 50 F Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Womens - High Jump - 60-64 1 .91m (2' 11.83Smith Darcy 64 F La Jolla CA
Track & Field - Womens - High Jump - 60-64 1 .91m (2' 11.83Tefft Jan 60 F Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Womens - High Jump - 65-69 1 0.81m (2' 7.89"Papenberg Carol 68 F O Fallon IL
Track & Field - Womens - High Jump - 65-69 1 0.81m (2' 7.89"Woods Lydia 65 F Peoria AZ
Track & Field - Womens - Javelin - 60-64 1 8.2m (59' 8.54Coleman Bonnie 64 F Bernalillo NM
Track & Field - Womens - Javelin - 60-64 2 5.05m (49' 4.52Dayton Connie 64 F Bernalillo NM
Track & Field - Womens - Javelin - 60-64 3 3.1m (42' 11.75Kearns Caroline 61 F Belen NM
Track & Field - Womens - Javelin - 60-64 4 2.55m (41' 2.09Smith Darcy 64 F La Jolla CA
Track & Field - Womens - Javelin - 65-69 1 .07m (42' 10.5Ruoho Phyllis 69 F Chandler AZ
Track & Field - Womens - Javelin - 65-69 2 .99m (39' 4.05Woods Lydia 65 F Peoria AZ
Track & Field - Womens - Javelin - 65-69 3 .95m (29' 4.36Papenberg Carol 68 F O Fallon IL
Track & Field - Womens - Javelin - 80-84 1 .01m (26' 3.35Linnihan Beverly 81 F Sun City AZ
Track & Field - Womens - Javelin - 85-89 1 .18m (36' 8.16Brandt Barbara 89 F Mesa AZ
Track & Field - Womens - Pole Vault - 65-69 1 .27m (4' 2.00"Woods Lydia 65 F Peoria AZ
Track & Field - Womens - Running Long Jump - 50-54 1 2.8m (9' 2.24")Grenda Ewa 50 F Scottsdale AZ
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Track & Field - Womens - Running Long Jump - 65-69 1 .39m (7' 10.09Papenberg Carol 68 F O Fallon IL
Track & Field - Womens - Running Long Jump - 65-69 2 2.36m (7' 8.91"Woods Lydia 65 F Peoria AZ
Track & Field - Womens - Running Long Jump - 65-69 3 .99m (6' 6.35"Ruoho Phyllis 69 F Chandler AZ
Track & Field - Womens - Shot Put - 60-64 1 .47m (24' 6.09Kearns Caroline 61 F Belen NM
Track & Field - Womens - Shot Put - 60-64 2 .7m (21' 11.78Trejo Carmen 60 F Oracle AZ
Track & Field - Womens - Shot Put - 60-64 3 .63m (21' 9.02Coleman Bonnie 64 F Bernalillo NM
Track & Field - Womens - Shot Put - 60-64 4 6.3m (20' 8.03"Smith Darcy 64 F La Jolla CA
Track & Field - Womens - Shot Put - 60-64 5 .28m (17' 3.87Dayton Connie 64 F Bernalillo NM
Track & Field - Womens - Shot Put - 65-69 1 07m (19' 10.98Ruoho Phyllis 69 F Chandler AZ
Track & Field - Womens - Shot Put - 65-69 2 .04m (19' 9.80Woods Lydia 65 F Peoria AZ
Track & Field - Womens - Shot Put - 65-69 3 .53m (18' 1.72Papenberg Carol 68 F O Fallon IL
Track & Field - Womens - Shot Put - 75-79 1 .59m (18' 4.08Armstrong Ellie 77 F Red Deer OTH
Track & Field - Womens - Shot Put - 80-84 1 .52m (18' 1.32Linnihan Beverly 81 F Sun City AZ
Track & Field - Womens - Standing Long Jump - 50-54 1 .69m (5' 6.54"McWhirter Katie 51 F Tempe AZ
Track & Field - Womens - Standing Long Jump - 50-54 2 1.6m (5' 2.99")Grenda Ewa 50 F Scottsdale AZ
Track & Field - Womens - Standing Long Jump - 60-64 1 .53m (5' 0.24"Trejo Carmen 60 F Oracle AZ
Track & Field - Womens - Standing Long Jump - 60-64 2 .28m (4' 2.39"Smith Darcy 64 F La Jolla CA
Track & Field - Womens - Standing Long Jump - 65-69 1 .45m (4' 9.09"Papenberg Carol 68 F O Fallon IL
Track & Field - Womens - Standing Long Jump - 65-69 2 .26m (4' 1.61"Ruoho Phyllis 69 F Chandler AZ
Track & Field - Womens - Triple Jump - 65-69 1 .12m (16' 9.57Papenberg Carol 68 F O Fallon IL
Track & Field - Womens - Triple Jump - 65-69 2 .11m (16' 9.18Woods Lydia 65 F Peoria AZ


